
Creative workshops January-June 2024

 with Helen from The Butterfly Effect Studio

hc90352@gmail.com   Or phone 01789417802 or 07716636367

I am delighted to be able to offer these dates for January-June 2024! .


The Graham Simon’s Room, St James The Great Church, Cedar Drive,Snitterfield, CV370LJ, 


price includes tea/coffee/sweet treats.

Saturday 17th February 10-12 and 12.30-2.30 each session is £32 but if you book both it’s £60

Wednesday 20th March 10-12 £32

Sunday 12th May 10-12 and 12.30-2.30 each session is £32 but if you book both it’s £60

I’m also running a 6 session morning course  10am-12pm £100  this price includes tuition, tea/coffee/sweet treats. 

All glass Materials can be purchased from the tutor.  I will show you how to use different techniques including how 
to fuse glass in a microwave, create bubbles in glass, print or emboss onto the surface, make clocks, tiered cake 
stands, bowls etc.

Thursday 7th March 

Thursday 14th March

Thursday 21st  March

Thursday 4th April

Thursday 11th April

Thursday 18th April 


OSCO’s at Blenheim Nursery, 7, Stratford Road, Bidford on Avon, Alcester, B504LU. 12-3pm £34

(This is a lovely café, this price includes a light lunch and drink 12-1pm then 1-3pm being creative)

please advise me of dietary requirements one week before.

Sunday 24th March

Sunday 14th April

Sunday 26th May


Warwick Arms Hotel, 17, High Street, Warwick, CV344AP £83  including all day drinks and a cream tea eg, 
4 sandwiches, petit fours, slice of cake, scone/ jam/ cream - please advise me of dietary requirements one week 
before.

Sunday 17th March 10am - 2.30pm ( please note this earlier start & finish time as the hotel has an event afterwards)

Saturday 8th June 10.30am - 3pm


The Butterfly Effect Studio, Blackberry Farm, Shipston on Stour CV365DL 10.30-3pm £68

This price includes tea/coffee/sweet treats. Please bring a packed lunch.

Sunday 25th February

Saturday 30th March

Saturday 20th April

Saturday 15th June


The Pavilion at Brailes , Castle Hill Lane, Upper Brailes , Banbury OX155AX £32 10-12pm

This price includes tea/coffee/sweet treats.

Saturday 6th April

Sunday 9th June


The Hall, Cherrington, Stourton & Sutton under Brailes Village Hall, Pinfold Lane, Stourton, Shipston on 
Stour CV365HG   the price includes tea/coffee/sweet treats.

Saturday 9th March – needle felting £50 (this price also  includes all materials and a 15x15 cm box frame to display 
finished picture)

6 session evening course fused glass £100, 6.30-8.30 pm……  this price includes tuition, tea/coffee/sweet treats. All 
glass Materials can be purchased from the tutor.

Monday 5th February 
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Monday 12th February 

Monday 26th February 

Monday 4th March 

Monday 11th March 

Monday 18th March


Stanton Guild House, Stanton, Broadway, Worcestershire,WR127NE

6 session morning course  10.30-1pm £100  this price includes tuition, tea/coffee/sweet treats. 

All glass Materials can be purchased from the tutor. 

Friday 8th March 

Friday 15th March 

Friday 22nd March 

Friday 5th April 

Friday 19th April 

Friday 26th April 


Stratford school of jewellery, Henley Street, Stratford upon Avon, Warwickshire, CV37

3 session course £165 12-3pm all materials are included in this price along with tea/coffee/ sweet treats.

Sunday 21st January

Sunday 28th January 

Sunday 4th February 


Please advise me if you are interested in any of the other workshop activities and I will look at possible dates and 
venues,  I will be sending imagery shortly.

 NEEDLE FELTING-  this date has been booked for felting, please advise me if you wish to book a place. Saturday 9th 
March at The Hall in Cherrington 10-2pm £50 

JOURNAL MAKING- I do different classes depending on what people wish to focus on.

ENAMEL JEWELLERY- usually a 2 hour session using enamel powders and printing inks.

GELI-PLATE PRINTING- some prints could be made into greeting cards, covers for journals, backgrounds for other art 
work. This is very experimental and great fun!

EXPERIMENTAL TEXTILES, including hand & machine embroidery, printing & basic weaving.


*Lastly, if you live within a 30 mile radius of Stratford upon Avon and can gather a 
minimum of 4 people ( I have enough equipment for 15) I am happy to do a workshop at 
your home. 

*I am now also listed on Warwickshire WI speakers directory so if you are a member of a 
group and would like me to do an hour talk about ‘ being a creative butterfly’ it’s £50 (+ 
travel 45p per mile) for 1 hr & includes a demo of  one of the activities of your choice eg 
fused glass, needle felting, journal making, printing.)

( please note, if you no longer wish to hear about my workshops  let me know and I’ll remove you from my list.)


Kind regards Helen🦋


